
APELIDOS NOME
Soto González Unai

Alonso Ponte Nicolas

Alvarez Borja Miguel

Arcos Herranz Alejandra

Asenjo Retamero Pablo

Barreiro Martiñan Alessandro

Bassimidrisi Manso Ahia

Callomani Colino Yanira

Camara Ndjim Fatou Fatima

Camara Ndjim Khady

Díaz Blanco Antía

Fernandez Riveiros Adrian

Fernández Villar Julieta

Fernández Villar Valentina

Fernández Villar Alejandra

García Novo Antía

García Owobu Daniel

Gosen Zanate Diego

López Mendez Iria

Martínez Blanco Julieta

Martínez Blanco Ana

Outes Fandiño Candela

Perez Baz Daniela

Perez Baz Martin

Regueira Rojo Manuel

Roca Rivera Michelle

Romero Pedrosa Selene

Varela Suárez Marcos

Vázquez Meléndrez Laura

Vilaboy Fernández Umael

APELIDOS NOME
Alvarez Borja Miguel

Asenjo Retamero Pablo

Bassimidrisi Manso Ahia

Cardezo Ferreño Hugo

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU

1ª QUENDA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU

2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Cardezo Ferreño Candela

Díaz Blanco Pedro

Estrada Quinto Bruno Adrian

Fariña Salazar Iker

Fernandez Riveiros Adrian

García Novo Antía

García Owobu David

González González Raquel

Gosen Zanate Diego

Guerrero Tusen Leuren Alexander

Guerrero Tusen Leuren Alexander

Gutierrez Llanos Cristina

Martínez Blanco Carlota

Martínez Blanco Julieta

Martínez Blanco Ana

Mato Otero Iker

Orozco Acuña Daiana Mia

Orozco Acuña Victor

Perez Baz Daniela

Perez Baz Martin

Regueira Rojo Manuel

Rivera Vázquez Noa

Rivera Vázquez Gabriel

Sira Grop Seynabou

Varela Suárez Marcos

Vilaboy Fernández Umael

APELIDOS NOME
Alcalde Villa Rafael

Aminata Drame Nafisatou

Arias Nuñez Antia

Boedo Riveiro Daniel

Fariña Salazar Iker

Fonte Sanchez Sara

García Mosteiro Unai

García Mosteiro Leire

Guerrero Tusen Leuren Alexander

Pérez martínez Teo

Rivera Vázquez Noa

Rivera Vázquez Gabriel

Rodriguez Canzabre Ainhoa Chelsy

Silva García Cristina

Vázquez Meléndrez Laura

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



APELIDOS NOME
Alcalde Villa Rafael

Aldrey Ventureira Vega

Alvarez Borja Miguel

Arcos Herranz Alejandra

Bassimidrisi Manso Ahia

Boedo Riveiro Daniel

Callomani Colino Yanira

Fonte Sanchez Sara

García Cernuda Lara

González González Raquel

Ilekhue Salako Enmanuel

Martínez García Ana

Nosa Enabulele Brenda

Outes Fandiño Candela

Pérez martínez Teo

APELIDOS NOME

APELIDOS NOME
García Owobu Daniel

Díaz Blanco Antía

Boedo Riveiro Daniel

Arcos Herranz Alejandra

Pérez martínez Teo

Outes Fandiño Candela

C.C.M LABAÑOU
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU

1ª QUENDA
NON HAI LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU

3ª QUENDA
 LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
Romero Pedrosa Selene

García Cernuda Lara

Gutierrez Llanos Cristina

Orozco Acuña Daiana Mia

Orozco Acuña Victor

López Mendez Iria

Gosen Zanate Diego

Roca Rivera Michelle

Vilaboy Fernández Umael

APELIDOS NOME
Varela Herranz Adrian

Fariña Salazar Iker

Romero Pedrosa Selene

Fernandez Riveiros Adrian

Asenjo Retamero Pablo

Orozco Acuña Daiana Mia

Orozco Acuña Victor

Roca Rivera Michelle

4ª QUENDA
 LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU


